


Item Description OE Part No Granning  
Part No 

1 Pivot Bolt Assembly (M30x220mm) 4343104888 41051 
2 Concentric Washer 1101200100 41073 
3 Eccentric Washer 1123000101 41074 
4 Nut (M30) 4247402280 41075 
5 Thrust Washer 4331502900 41076 
6 Pivot Bush 4177302800 50006 
7 Shock Absorber Bolt (M20x120mm) 3341280310 41077 
8 Nut (M20) 4247404410 41078 
9 Shock Absorber (280-->410) 2376007000 53049 
9 Shock Absorber (317-->484) 2376007100 53080 
9 Shock Absorber (341-->532) 2376007200 53081 
10 Shock Absorber Bolt (M20x150mm) 4343280210 41079 
11 Air Spring (2619V) 3229003300 16098 
11 Air Spring (2923VK) 3229002800 16091 
12 Nut (M16) 4247400780 41080 
13 Spring Washer (M12) 4141000300 41081 
14 Nut (M12) 4342000460 41082 


